SCORRENDO TRA LE FONTI

FIUGGI (FR) 15 Ottobre 2023
km 11,000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS POS
POS ME ATLETA CAT CAT SOCIETA TEMPO
1 1 |PAPOCCIA DIEGO SM50 1 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:39:03
2 2 |MACOLINO ADOLFO SM45 1 |[ETRUSCA 0:39:09
3 3 |COPPA FRANCESCO SM35 1 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:40:07
4 4 |CARBOTTI PIETRO SM45 2 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:41:01
5 5 [MASTROIANNI ROBERTO SM40 1 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:41:14
6 6 |ANTICOLI PAOLO SM40| 2 |ENDURANCE TRAINING 0:42:49
7 7 |MORETTI CLAUDIO SM40| 3 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:43:07
8 8 |SOLITO FABIO SM55 1 |ATLETICA LA SBARRA 0:44:10
9 9 [VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA SM55 2 [PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:44:13
10 10 |TELONI DAVIDE SM 1 [FROSINONE SPORT 0:44:19
11 11 [FIORINI MARCO SM45 3 |RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:44:56
12 12 |MARTELLUZZI ALESSANDRO SM45| 4 |ENDURANCE TRAINING 0:45:04
13 13 |MIGLIORATI CLAUDIO SM40( 4 [PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:45:09
14 14 [NECCIA MIRCO SM 2 |ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:45:12
15 15 |TALLINI ALESSIO SM 3 |TORRICE RUNNERS 0:45:32
16 16 |BASILE ALESSANDRO SM50( 2 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:45:34
17 17 |CEPRAGAR IGOR SM50( 3 [SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 0:45:46
18 18 |MERLETTI GIANMARCO SM 4 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:45:48
19 19 |TERSIGNI VALERIO SM35 2 |RUNCARD 0:45:50
20 20 |[SOFIA ROBERTO SM50| 4 |POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:46:00
21 21 |PICCIRILLI GIANGUIDO SM40( 5 [RUNCARD 0:46:08
22 22 [DI MANNO ANTONIO RAFFAELE SM55 3 |POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:46:30
23 23 [FARGIONE VINCENZO SM60 1 |GS BANCARI ROMANI 0:46:33
24 24 [DE FILIPPO FABIO SM35 3 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:46:47
25 25 |DE CICCO GIANLUCA SM50( 5 |POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:46:49
26 26 |DE GIORGIO GIULIANO SM35| 4 |BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO 0:46:51
27 27 |[IAFRATE DANIELE SM35 5 |RUNCARD 0:46:53
28 28 [FAIOCCO FERDINANDO SM50| 6 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:46:53
29 29 |SOFIA RICCARDO SM 5 |[POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:46:55
30 30 |DELLA VECCHIA LUCA SM40| 6 |ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:47:06
31 31 |PERONTI MARCELLO SM50| 7 |OLIMPIA LAZIO 0:47:14
32 32 |COLLENI UMBERTO SM50( 8 |FROSINONE SPORT 0:47:14
33 33 |[PACE DANIELE SM 6 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:47:26
34 34 |PANETTA ERNESTO SM45 5 |ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:47:35
35 35 |[CAPPELLI ANDREA SM50( 9 |USROMAS83 0:47:41
36 36 |TULLI AMERICO SM50( 10 |RUNCARD 0:47:56
37 37 |BUTTARAZZI ANDREA SM40( 7 [ISOLA SACRA 0:48:03
38 1 [UNGANIA GIOVANNA SF50 1 |ATLETICA LA SBARRA 0:48:05
39 38 [MILANO PEPPINO SM50( 11 |ATLETICA CECCANO 0:48:24
40 39 |MASTRONARDI FABIO SM45 6 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:48:30
41 40 [LAURENTI PIETRO SM50( 12 [PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:48:30
42 41 |BERARDI VALERIO SM 7 |POFISPORTIVA 0:48:45
43 42 |FROCIONE PIETRO SM45 7 |ENDURANCE TRAINING 0:48:46
44 43 |DI MURRO MARCO SM40| 8 |AMATORITOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 0:48:53
45 44 |D'AMBROSIO DANILO SM50( 13 |[OLIMPIA LAZIO 0:49:01
46 45 |SANTIA VALERIO SM 8 |IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB 0:49:19
47 46 |SOUFYANE EL FADIL SM45| 8 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 0:49:20
48 47 |FRASCA LEANDRO SM65 1 [POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:49:21
49 48 [VENTRIGLIA GIOVANNI SM35 6 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:49:46
50 49 |LANCIA ANGELO SM50| 14 |APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 0:50:00
51 2 |ANDREOLI ROBERTA SF40 1 [PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:50:01
52 50 |SIMEONI MAURIZIO SM50| 15 |RUNNER BIKE ACUTO 0:50:03
53 51 [LONGO ANDREA SM45( 9 [RUNCARD 0:50:05
54 52 |PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO SM60| 2 |POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:50:18
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BRESCIANI GIUSEPPE
LEON FABRICIO

REA MAURO

ALARI STEFANO
IANNICELLI ANTONELLA
SPIRIDIGLIOZZI ANGELO
MELONI GIUSEPPE
SARDI SANTE

LUNGU LUMINITA
GALLO RICCARDO
TOFANI SIMONE
COLASANTI MARCO
FORTE ALESSANDRO
CASO GAETANO
CUSUMANO RODOLFO
CECCARELLI ELISA

DEL MONTE ANDREA
REALI DANIELE

FIORINI PAOLA
MATTONE VINCENZO
GATTA GERARDO
CIMAROLI VINCENZO
MACINENTI FRANCESCA
BRUNI DANILO

LUPI VITTORIO

CICCONI LUIGI

SERA MICHAEL
FRATOCCHI FRANCO
POLSINELLI STEFANO
NORI VERBANA
PIGLIACELLI ILAN
MADONNA GENNARO
PISANI MAURO

ROSSI EMANUELE
D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO
BELLUCCI GIANLUIGI
GANCEAR EUGENIA
ROSSI FABIO
NEGROSINI AMILCARE
TAMBURLANI FABRIZIO
DI FRANCO ANDREA
CARDAZI ANDREA
BANESCU ELENA LOREDANA
GUSSATI ALESSANDRO
MIRABELLA LILIANA
FABBRIZI ALESSANDRO
MIZZONI MICHELE
PANNONE FABIO
BALDESI LUIGI

TESTANI FABRIZIO
FRANCICA LUCA
COZZOLINO ANTONIO
PIETROGIACOMI DANIELE
GAVILLUCCI STEFANIA
ARZANO ALESSANDRO
NANNI CLAUDIO

DI MANNO GIULIO CESARE
PRILI ROBERTO
BALAUCA ALINA ELENA
SANTORO LOREDANA
SAVO GIUSEPPE
CAMPOSECCO JESSICA
BEVILACQUA TONI

SM40
SM35
SM55
SM45
SF50
SM55
SM45
SM45
SF50
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM70
SM60
SF40
SM40
SM50
SF40
SM55
SM55
SM35
SF50
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM
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SM70
SF45
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SM45
SM45
SM45
SF45
SM50
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM45
SF40
SM50
SF45
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM45
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SM40
SM55
SM40
SF50
SM
SM40
SM55
SM50
SF45
SF45
SM40
SF
SM45

POFISPORTIVA

RUNCARD

POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

PRO SESTO ATLETICA CERNUSCO

POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

RUNNER BIKE ACUTO

RUNCARD

GS BANCARI ROMANI

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ATL.GAVARDO '90

VILLA DE SANCTIS

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ERNICA VEROLI

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO

ATLETICA CECCANO

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
ROCCAGORGA

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
LIRI RUNNERS

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ERNICA VEROLI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

RUNCARD

RUNNER BIKE ACUTO

POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

RUNNER BIKE ACUTO

SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM

ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO

TORRICE RUNNERS

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO

CICLOPI ALATRI

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

ENDURANCE TRAINING

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

RUNNER BIKE ACUTO

ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI

ATLETICA GENAZZANO

OLIMPIA LAZIO

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.

PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO

AICS FROSINONE

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

0:50:45
0:50:49
0:50:50
0:50:51
0:51:07
0:51:14
0:51:15
0:51:16
0:51:32
0:51:37
0:51:41
0:51:41
0:51:43
0:51:48
0:51:50
0:51:56
0:52:06
0:52:09
0:52:11
0:52:11
0:52:16
0:52:23
0:52:34
0:52:35
0:52:49
0:52:54
0:52:55
0:53:00
0:53:13
0:53:15
0:53:20
0:53:31
0:53:36
0:53:39
0:53:40
0:53:40
0:53:47
0:53:50
0:54:03
0:54:07
0:54:16
0:54:21
0:54:29
0:54:32
0:54:36
0:54:36
0:54:41
0:54:44
0:54:46
0:54:46
0:54:56
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0:55:03
0:55:06
0:55:10
0:55:11
0:55:20
0:55:40
0:55:46
0:55:51
0:56:00
0:56:02
0:56:05
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TASCIOTTI ANDREA
SCACCIA FILIPPO
LEUZZI CATERINA
BELLI FRANCO
MARROCCO PAOLO
LAURETTI PIO
IACOVACCI ELIO
MARTELLUZZI GIAMPIERO
ROSSI IVANO

LANNI SONIA
PIMPINELLA ROBERTA
MELONE TECLA
BOCCIA MARCO
D'EMILIO ANTONIO
GIZZI ELEONORA
SPERDUTI TIERI
ANGELINI NAUSICA
BRIGANTI EMANUELA
MICCI MARIANO
MARCO FIORE

BAGLIO MATTEO
MARAZZI PATRIZIA
CRESCENZI ANDREA
BEL SIERRA YANET
CAPRARO GUGLIELMO
PROIETTI SILVANO
CIANGOLA EMANUELE
CERVINI GIANNI
PICCINILLI MARIA ROSARIA
DI TROCCHIO BRUNO
MASI ANDREA
CORTESE ANTONIO
MINGARELLI MAURIZIO
FANELLA SERENA

DI MEO FABIO
VALENTINI GIORGIA
D'ANNIBALE DANIELA
PIMPINELLA FRANCO
TORTOLANO GIUSEPPE
SEGATORI ROBERTA
SERESINI FRANCESCO
GRECI VINCENZO

LEO MARIO

BLEFARI NOBERTO
ROSA ALESSANDRO
PICARAZZI MASSIMO
ABRUSCATO GIUSEPPE
PULVIRENTI ROSARIA
TESTANI MICHELE
MARTELLUZZI MAURIZIO
RAMADU' DENIS
CENTOFANTE MONICA
BRUNI GABRIELE
CASO DANIELE
DASTOLI DANIELE
RAPONI ROBERTA
PALOMBO ITALO
RINALDI DOMENICO
FONTANA SIMONA
ASSENI PAOLO
FANTACCIONE LAURA
IABONI ELIO

SPINU VERONICA

SM45
SM
SF40
SM
SM
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM
SF50
SF40
SF50
SM45
SM50
SF35
SM60
SF
SF45
SM60
SM45
SM
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SM45
SF45
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SM45
SM55
SF45
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SF
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SM60
SF35
SM50
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SM60
SM40
SM
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SF55
SM50
SM50
SM40
SF45
SM35
SM40
SM35
SF55
SM55
SM70
SF45
SM70
SF45
SM55
SF40

27
16

10
28

29

21

11

23
17
12
22
16

13

24

25
23

24

10

18

10

11
19

POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
TORRICE RUNNERS

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ATLETICA CECCANO

UISP LATINA

ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
X-SOLID SPORT LAB

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
ATLETICA CECCANO
RUN&SMILE

POL. ORO FANTASY
FARATLETICA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
OLIMPIA LAZIO

RUNCARD

POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ATLETICA CECCANO

BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
AICS FROSINONE

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
FARATLETICA

ENDURANCE TRAINING

LBM SPORT TEAM

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
TORRICE RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'
ATLETICA CECCANO

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
OLIMPIA LAZIO

RUNCARD

ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA

RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
ENDURANCE TRAINING
POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

0:56:06
0:56:14
0:56:18
0:56:20
0:56:26
0:56:34
0:56:41
0:56:47
0:56:49
0:56:51
0:56:54
0:56:57
0:57:04
0:57:06
0:57:08
0:57:11
0:57:21
0:57:22
0:57:30
0:57:32
0:57:33
0:57:36
0:57:42
0:57:44
0:57:54
0:58:02
0:58:06
0:58:07
0:58:10
0:58:13
0:58:15
0:58:17
0:58:19
0:58:19
0:58:25
0:58:27
0:58:29
0:58:42
0:58:50
0:59:01
0:59:07
0:59:09
0:59:25
0:59:29
0:59:35
0:59:39
0:59:40
0:59:48
0:59:49
0:59:50
0:59:52
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:06
1:00:12
1:00:21
1:00:21
1:00:32
1:00:47
1:00:58
1:01:18
1:01:18
1:01:32
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MICHELI MICHELE
CATALLO MARCO
POMPONIO PIETRO
VACARINI ANTONIO
SCORPIO GIUSEPPINO
VASTOLA ALDO

LUCA MARIA

EDOARDI ANTONINO
FEUDI ANTONIO

SERGI GIOVANNI
CASCELLA TOMMASO
STRAMACCIONI DANIELE
CECI LUCA

TURCO FABIANA

PRELI ANTONIO
GRAMENDOLA GIANLUCA
PALIOTTA ANTONIO
MARTUCCI PAOLO
BARILONE GIANFRANCO
SETALE ANTONIO
D'ANGELI LUIGI

PITOLLI CLAUDIO
CERQUOZZI STEFANIA
RUOCCO SONIA
MANCINI ANNA PIA
SCACCIA GIANFRANCO
MARROCCO LEILA LIGE
GRAVAGNONE ALFREDO
LONGO STEFANO
CAMPAGNA LORELLA
BRIGANTI ANTONIO

DE FELICE MARCO
FRANCHINI CLAUDIO
SVITIC TANIA

BUONI STEFANIA
MAGISTRO MICHELE
IANNARILLI ORLANDO
CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA
ARDUINI ROBERTO
VADALA' VALENTINA
CHICCA AUGUSTA
NUCERA GIUSEPPE
CIPROTTI VALENTINA
RUSSILLO GIULIA
MAGGI MAURIZIO

DE MARIA ANNALISA
LONGO ERMENEGILDO
COLAIACOMO STELVIO
CIPROTTI ANTONELLA
CORENO PAOLA
MORICONI FAUSTINO
ARGIOLAS ALESSANDRO
FABBRIZI GIUSEPPE
D'AMICO MAURIZIO
PAGNUTTI FRANCESCO
VONA DANILO
CALICCHIA LUCIANO
ANTICOLI CESARE
MARTINO MARCO
VAGNATI DOMENICO
GIANNITELLI FRANCESCO
DELL'UOMO GIORGIO
SORDI FIORELLA

SM40
SM55
SM65
SM40
SM55
SM50
SF50
SM50
SM35
SM75
SM55
SM45
SM45
SF40
SM40
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM50
SM70
SM70
SM65
SF45
SF
SF55
SM65
SF55
SM70
SM50
SF60
SM75
SM50
SM60
SF35
SF40
SM45
SM55
SF55
SM55
SF50
SF50
SM60
SF35
SF
SM55
SF55
SM60
SM75
SF40
SF50
SM60
SM40
SM70
SM60
SM35
SM45
SM70
SM40
SM45
SM60
SM55
SM45
SF60

STILE LIBERO | CICLOPI ALATRI
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ATLETICA CECCANO

PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
RUNNING TEAM ALATRI
RUNNING TEAM ALATRI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ERNICA VEROLI

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNNER BIKE ACUTO

POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ANAGNI MARATHON

RUNNING EVOLUTION

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
FONDI RUNNERS 2010

OLIMPIA LAZIO

ENDURANCE TRAINING

RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA ARCE

MEDITERRANEA OSTIA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
GS BANCARI ROMANI

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
POL. ORO FANTASY

POL. ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA GENAZZANO

ATLETICA ARCE

STILE LIBERO | CICLOPI ALATRI
STILE LIBERO | CICLOPI ALATRI
RUNNER BIKE ACUTO

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA GENAZZANO

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

RUNCARD

MEDITERRANEA OSTIA

POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

RUNNING TEAM ALATRI

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

1:01:42
1:01:49
1:01:56
1:02:05
1:02:12
1:02:13
1:02:16
1:02:18
1:02:25
1:02:27
1:02:45
1:02:47
1:02:49
1:02:52
1:02:56
1:03:02
1:03:04
1:03:08
1:03:22
1:03:25
1:03:41
1:03:45
1:04:13
1:04:32
1:04:32
1:04:58
1:05:05
1:05:14
1:05:29
1:05:29
1:05:35
1:05:36
1:05:37
1:05:53
1:05:58
1:06:14
1:06:19
1:06:25
1:06:26
1:06:36
1:07:07
1:07:08
1:07:42
1:08:24
1:08:44
1:08:45
1:08:51
1:08:52
1:09:18
1:09:21
1:09:23
1:09:45
1:09:54
1:10:21
1:10:38
1:11:42
1:11:59
1:11:59
1:12:13
1:12:27
1:12:37
1:13:03
1:13:09
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254
255
256
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258
259
260
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54
191
192

55

56
193

57
194

58
195

59
196

60
197

61

62

63
198

CASCONE NICOLETTA
CERISOLA MARCO
BELLI ROBERTO
CRETAIO DANIELA
PARENTI ROSITA
BRUGNETTI RICCARDO
IANNUCCI PINA
TRIONE GIORGIO
SANTURO DANIELA
PALLANTE GIANFRANCO
BOUDEN FATHIA
FABRIZI GIOVANNI
ROSSI GIOVANNINA
CORVARO GINO
CECILIA SILVIA
LACANALE AMALIA
PESOLI DIANA

DESSI' ROMANO

SF45
SM60
SM50

SF50

SF55
SM60

SF50
SM45

SF35
SM60

SF65
SM75

SF60
SM75

SF40

SF65

SF60
SM65

13
22
32
12

23
13
36

24

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
RUNNING TEAM ALATRI
RUNNING TEAM ALATRI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

FONDI RUNNERS 2010

PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

1:13:24
1:14:04
1:15:04
1:15:31
1:15:34
1:16:29
1:16:39
1:17:25
1:20:32
1:21:45
1:24:13
1:24:14
1:25:32
1:26:32
1:30:06
1:32:39
1:44:50
1:50:52




